

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6261/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2011 in CRLA No.1799/2004, of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

S.GOPALA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. M. Khariti, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList for final disposal on 24th October, 2013 on, a non-  
miscellaneous day.(GEETA AHUJA)  
SR. P.A.(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER